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男 ６０ｍ M85 13.22 -3.5 29 290433 片岡　弘 89 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M85 12.35 -3.5 29 290124 北　良夫 85 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 ６０ｍ M80 DNS 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 84 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M80 10.11 -3.5 29 290315 藤本　正己 80 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 ６０ｍ M75 10.56 -3.5 29 290519 内原　保正 75 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M70 9.88 -3.5 29 290449 小山　勲男 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M70 11.21 -3.5 29 290445 池田　紀彦 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M70 11.36 -3.5 29 290503 盛岡　健 72 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 8.70 +0.2 29 290451 村岡　眞次 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.13 +0.2 27 271486 本田　豊 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 8.24 +0.2 24 240471 岩本　茂 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 8.84 +0.2 24 240478 山中　茂生 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.76 +0.2 27 271769 狩山　繁実 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 DNS 29 290365 安田　昭雄 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M65 9.85 +0.2 26 260763 北野　武 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.04 -0.7 27 271159 加減　隆之 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 DNS 27 270516 笹部　雅彦 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 9.54 -0.7 27 271767 関谷　尚之 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 DNS 27 271301 福嶋　慶治 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 8.66 -0.7 29 290389 泉本　博次 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 9.66 -0.7 28 281625 松内　孝夫 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M55 9.37 -0.7 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 DNS 29 290422 八木　利幸 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 7.79 -0.8 27 271263 山田　正和 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.54 -0.8 29 290498 斧　和之 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 8.32 -0.8 27 271448 三宅　幸夫 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 DNS 29 290495 大村　英一 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 9.38 -0.8 29 290528 松原　正 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M50 9.66 -0.8 29 290513 渡邉　一善 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS 30 300696 上野　昌之 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.86 -2.3 26 260900 寺下　健治 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS 29 290393 三原　功靖 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 DNS 27 271187 木下　昭二 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.98 -2.3 27 271469 中尾　悟 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M45 7.78 -2.3 29 290417 吉永　恒 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 ６０ｍ M45 7.79 -2.3 27 271195 酒井　裕史 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M40 8.53 +0.1 26 260803 寺西　正喜 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M40 8.33 +0.1 26 260881 岸本　一史 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M40 7.63 +0.1 28 280961 横田　博信 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M40 DNS 27 271329 竹田　了平 41 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M40 8.25 +0.1 27 271321 東井　英二 40 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M35 8.42 +0.1 27 271384 北岡　尚樹 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M35 7.74 +0.1 26 260636 小川　信人 39 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ６０ｍ M35 8.15 +0.1 29 290398 塚本　真也 36 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W85 14.07 +0.3 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 88 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W75 10.88 +0.3 29 290430 秋田　ソノ子 77 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W65 10.94 +0.3 29 290026 片山　悦子 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W65 10.70 +0.3 24 240740 飯澤　陽子 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W60 9.27 +0.3 29 290212 山田　嘉子 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新
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女 ６０ｍ W45 9.44 -0.5 24 240509 羽根　由紀子 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W45 DNS 29 290507 中井　香奈子 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W45 9.01 -0.5 29 290479 松本　由佳 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ６０ｍ W40 9.77 -0.5 29 290382 川又　裕美子 42 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M85 22.34 +4.0 29 290433 片岡　弘 89 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M85 19.85 +4.0 29 290124 北　良夫 85 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M80 16.45 +4.0 29 290315 藤本　正己 80 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M70 15.60 +4.0 29 290449 小山　勲男 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M70 16.59 +4.0 29 290450 中谷　兼武 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 14.05 -1.9 26 260167 德田　哲 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 13.97 -1.9 24 240478 山中　茂生 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290365 安田　昭雄 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 14.72 -1.9 27 271486 本田　豊 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 13.31 -1.9 24 240471 岩本　茂 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 16.28 +0.3 29 290164 後藤　修一 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 16.29 +0.3 26 260763 北野　武 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 13.89 +0.3 29 290451 村岡　眞次 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M65 16.49 +0.3 29 290477 森川　教平 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M60 13.71 +0.3 27 271595 高原　慶峰 63 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M55 14.36 -2.5 29 290389 泉本　博次 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 27 271301 福嶋　慶治 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M55 DNS 27 270516 笹部　雅彦 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M55 13.02 -2.5 27 271159 加減　隆之 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M55 15.13 -2.5 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 13.68 -3.1 29 290375 茶谷　克博 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290513 渡邉　一善 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290498 斧　和之 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290495 大村　英一 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 12.49 -3.1 27 271263 山田　正和 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M50 19.44 -3.1 29 290500 村上　貴基 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 13.02 +0.5 26 260914 鳥山　満 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 13.61 +0.5 29 290496 木村　卓 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 11.98 +0.5 27 271195 酒井　裕史 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 11.89 +0.5 29 290417 吉永　恒 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 29 290515 藤村　文雄 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 11.93 +0.5 26 260900 寺下　健治 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 12.87 +0.5 29 290526 桐原　徹夫 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 29 290497 大野　直樹 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 30 300696 上野　昌之 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 27 271187 木下　昭二 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 DNS 26 260722 樫田　勝之 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 12.59 -0.5 23 230360 横幕　豊 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 13.75 -0.5 29 290494 川口　滑也 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M45 12.59 -0.5 27 271469 中尾　悟 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 DNS 28 280961 横田　博信 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 DNS 27 271329 竹田　了平 41 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 12.78 0 29 290529 荻野　雅巳 41 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 DNS 29 290504 今西　雅也 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 12.14 0 27 271536 乾　喜廣 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 12.68 0 22 220816 水野　広道 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 13.59 +0.6 27 271672 桐　隆大 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 13.79 +0.6 29 290506 三宅　賢司 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 12.93 +0.6 26 260881 岸本　一史 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 13.42 +0.6 26 260803 寺西　正喜 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 13.07 +0.6 27 271321 東井　英二 40 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M40 12.43 +0.6 27 271293 岸本　淳 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M35 13.22 0 27 271384 北岡　尚樹 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
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男 １００ｍ M35 13.20 0 22 221257 柴田　俊 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M35 13.27 0 26 260840 松田　雄太 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M35 12.32 0 26 260636 小川　信人 39 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M35 13.15 0 29 290398 塚本　真也 36 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M30 11.46 0 27 271641 池下　裕貴 34 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １００ｍ M30 12.71 0 27 271806 木下　翔平 33 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W75 18.21 -0.2 29 290430 秋田　ソノ子 77 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W65 17.35 -0.2 24 240740 飯澤　陽子 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W60 14.98 -0.2 29 290212 山田　嘉子 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

女 １００ｍ W45 15.65 +1.0 29 290507 中井　香奈子 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W45 15.27 +1.0 29 290499 村上　由香 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W45 DNS 24 240509 羽根　由紀子 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W45 16.21 +1.0 29 290501 堀　琴乃 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W45 14.44 +1.0 29 290479 松本　由佳 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

女 １００ｍ W40 15.58 +1.0 29 290382 川又　裕美子 42 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １００ｍ W40 15.96 +1.0 29 290534 芹川　ゆかり 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M70 35.40 -0.7 29 290450 中谷　兼武 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M70 33.89 -0.7 29 290449 小山　勲男 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 31.57 -4.0 27 271486 本田　豊 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 29.96 -4.0 26 260167 德田　哲 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 29.49 -4.0 24 240478 山中　茂生 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 35.73 -4.0 29 290164 後藤　修一 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 29.73 -4.0 29 290451 村岡　眞次 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 31.92 -4.0 27 271274 吉本　和博 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 32.65 -4.0 29 290395 杉野　喜朗 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290365 安田　昭雄 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M60 28.69 -0.4 27 271595 高原　慶峰 63 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M60 31.58 -0.4 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 60 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M55 DNS 27 271301 福嶋　慶治 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M55 DNS 27 270516 笹部　雅彦 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M50 25.09 -0.4 27 271263 山田　正和 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290222 森口　泰樹 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 DNS 30 300696 上野　昌之 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 24.39 -1.5 29 290417 吉永　恒 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 ２００ｍ M45 28.51 -1.5 29 290494 川口　滑也 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 27.69 -1.5 29 290496 木村　卓 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 28.36 -1.5 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 DNS 29 290526 桐原　徹夫 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 24.90 -1.5 27 271195 酒井　裕史 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M45 26.73 -1.5 23 230360 横幕　豊 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 26.79 -2.4 29 290529 荻野　雅巳 41 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 DNS 29 290504 今西　雅也 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 25.80 -2.4 27 271293 岸本　淳 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 24.80 -2.4 27 271536 乾　喜廣 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 25.48 -2.4 22 220816 水野　広道 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M40 28.03 -2.4 27 271672 桐　隆大 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M35 25.35 -0.3 26 260636 小川　信人 39 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M35 28.43 -0.3 27 271384 北岡　尚樹 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M35 27.96 -0.3 26 260840 松田　雄太 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ２００ｍ M30 23.38 -0.3 27 271641 池下　裕貴 34 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ２００ｍ W45 39.22 -0.7 24 240662 柴田　佳代 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M75 3.11.88 29 290054 折橋　洋二 75 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M70 3.14.06 29 290019 宗瀧　原八 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290155 辻本　浩 70 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M65 DNS 29 290508 大辻　哲郎 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M65 2.56.73 29 290395 杉野　喜朗 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M65 2.56.21 27 271274 吉本　和博 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
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男 ８００ｍ M60 2.44.75 26 260319 岡田　志朗 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M60 DNS 27 271595 高原　慶峰 63 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M60 2.57.84 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 60 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M55 3.18.30 27 271348 皆木　敏弘 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M50 2.37.16 27 270949 内田　武史 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M45 2.52.84 29 290517 秋山　理一郎 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ８００ｍ M30 2.25.26 29 290459 坂田　一仁 32 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ８００ｍ W45 3.30.99 24 240662 柴田　佳代 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ８００ｍ W40 DNS 29 290535 池田　かおり 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M75 6.22.27 29 290332 中橋　富雄 79 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M70 7.38.71 29 290450 中谷　兼武 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M70 6.43.36 27 270176 境田　孝雄 73 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290155 辻本　浩 70 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M65 5.35.34 26 260651 高橋　進 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M65 7.10.09 26 260763 北野　武 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M65 6.58.96 29 290477 森川　教平 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M60 5.37.81 26 260319 岡田　志朗 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M60 6.05.28 29 290444 塩野目　寿行 60 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M55 6.10.65 27 271544 田中　修 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M55 DNS 29 290464 谷河　稔 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M50 DNS 29 290528 松原　正 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M50 DNS 27 271776 吉岡　睦雄 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M50 4.59.17 29 290521 松浦　博巳 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M50 5.08.31 27 270949 内田　武史 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M45 6.30.47 29 290512 藤本　一憲 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M40 5.33.98 26 260876 奥田　誠 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M40 4.48.49 26 260577 原田　剛史 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M35 4.28.89 26 260893 今西　智信 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M35 5.00.75 27 271654 阿比留　友輔 36 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 １５００ｍ M30 5.07.22 29 290459 坂田　一仁 32 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 １５００ｍ W55 6.22.60 29 290364 梨原　一代 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M80 34.29.55 27 271166 五嶋　忠志 81 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M75 23.37.97 29 290332 中橋　富雄 79 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M70 25.20.31 29 290295 久留島　大助 71 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M70 DNS 29 290518 勝村　弘也 70 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M70 23.41.05 29 290472 寺地　弘志 74 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M65 21.13.29 26 260651 高橋　進 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M65 26.59.36 29 290477 森川　教平 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M65 22.23.78 29 290325 小西　正富 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M50 DNS 27 271776 吉岡　睦雄 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.47.74 29 290521 松浦　博巳 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.35.81 27 270949 内田　武史 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M45 19.55.77 24 240759 松田　裕治 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M45 17.41.38 29 290487 奥坊　恵典 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M45 23.30.64 29 290517 秋山　理一郎 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M40 20.20.92 27 271751 毛芝　隆将 40 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M35 17.08.13 26 260893 今西　智信 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M35 DNS 29 290522 河村　周 39 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ５０００ｍ M30 19.54.01 29 290459 坂田　一仁 32 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ５０００ｍ W55 DNS 29 290364 梨原　一代 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 ５０００ｍ W40 DNS 29 290535 池田　かおり 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 棒高跳 M75 2.40 29 290519 内原　保正 75 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 棒高跳 M60 NM 27 271586 高田　洋志 62 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 棒高跳 M55 NM 26 260461 村井　浩司 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 棒高跳 M45 3.80 36 360326 東野　誠 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 棒高跳 M45 DNS 30 300886 深谷　英治 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M85 2.04 -0.8 29 290433 片岡　弘 89 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
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男 走幅跳 M85 2.63 +2.0 29 290124 北　良夫 85 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 走幅跳 M75 DNS 30 300001 鴻池　清司 79 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M65 4.65 +5.0 26 260167 德田　哲 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M50 4.86 +1.2 29 290375 茶谷　克博 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M50 5.21 +0.7 27 271242 佐々木　貴則 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M50 4.45 +0.9 29 290500 村上　貴基 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M50 5.30 +0.4 27 271406 和田　充功 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M50 4.19 +1.3 26 260721 北阪　義人 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M45 5.43 +2.4 29 290526 桐原　徹夫 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017 県新

男 走幅跳 M45 DNS 26 260722 樫田　勝之 47 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M45 4.87 +1.2 29 290420 中村　裕之 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M40 6.34 -0.1 29 290388 平岩　雅司 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M40 5.38 +0.6 27 271318 西谷　匠 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走幅跳 M35 5.27 +1.0 29 290398 塚本　真也 36 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 走幅跳 W85 1.76 -2.2 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 88 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 走幅跳 W45 3.91 +4.1 29 290501 堀　琴乃 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 走幅跳 W40 3.99 0 29 290382 川又　裕美子 42 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 走幅跳 W40 4.66 +1.5 23 230163 藤井　美智子 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M65 DNS 26 260706 杉岡　義次 65 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M65 1.20 27 271274 吉本　和博 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M55 1.30 28 281625 松内　孝夫 56 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M55 DNS 26 260461 村井　浩司 57 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M55 1.25 29 290389 泉本　博次 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M45 1.45 28 281481 林　誠 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M45 DNS 29 290497 大野　直樹 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 走高跳 M45 1.70 29 290420 中村　裕之 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 三段跳 M75 7.00 +3.2 30 300001 鴻池　清司 79 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 三段跳 M55 10.72 +1.5 27 271318 西谷　匠 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 三段跳 M50 10.45 +1.9 27 271242 佐々木　貴則 53 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 三段跳 M50 10.92 +1.4 27 271406 和田　充功 51 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 三段跳 W40 9.34 -0.7 23 230163 藤井　美智子 43 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M80 5.29 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 84 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M75 7.88 27 271502 山田　浩平 77 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M75 7.75 29 290452 村上　眞也 78 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M65 8.13 29 290484 中川　高吉 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M65 11.41 22 220461 中村　勉 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M60 8.65 27 270595 松澤　尚明 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M55 9.66 28 280179 船引　規正 58 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M55 9.11 29 290416 大谷　幸生 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M50 6.73 29 290495 大村　英一 50 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M50 7.58 29 290422 八木　利幸 52 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M45 7.80 29 290393 三原　功靖 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M40 9.51 27 271809 山岡　道太郎 42 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 砲丸投 M35 9.32 22 221257 柴田　俊 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W85 4.49 29 290390 辻　ミツヱ 88 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W75 6.28 29 290430 秋田　ソノ子 77 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W70 3.75 29 290238 眞藤　嘉子 71 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W65 7.29 29 290084 東浦　育代 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W65 5.61 29 290026 片山　悦子 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 砲丸投 W45 5.55 24 240662 柴田　佳代 48 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M75 21.93 27 271502 山田　浩平 77 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M65 24.64 29 290484 中川　高吉 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M65 34.67 24 240471 岩本　茂 66 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M65 37.07 22 220461 中村　勉 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M60 33.43 27 270595 松澤　尚明 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M60 26.95 29 290188 二滝　享司 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M55 32.34 29 290416 大谷　幸生 55 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
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男 円盤投 M45 21.57 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M45 31.81 26 260919 阪上　貴史 49 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 円盤投 M35 24.83 22 221257 柴田　俊 38 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 円盤投 W70 8.91 29 290238 眞藤　嘉子 71 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 円盤投 W65 17.31 30 300371 関　めり子 68 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ハンマー投 M70 31.29 27 271108 目　利雄 74 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ハンマー投 M65 41.38 22 220461 中村　勉 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ハンマー投 M60 31.16 25 250110 殿城　幸雄 64 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 ハンマー投 M60 22.90 29 290188 二滝　享司 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M80 12.66 29 290007 眞藤　壽美夫 84 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M70 32.53 26 260760 宮井　昭 71 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M60 31.95 29 290188 二滝　享司 61 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M45 DNS 26 260884 吉澤　博 45 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M45 30.33 28 281204 仲田　浩一朗 46 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M40 48.12 26 260697 遠藤　毅 42 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
男 やり投 M40 31.12 27 271318 西谷　匠 44 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 やり投 W65 25.68 29 290084 東浦　育代 67 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
女 やり投 W30 19.34 27 271807 木下　明日香 31 04.30 奈良マ記録会 奈良 鴻ノ池競技場 2017
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